
1 ► neu Marko Neumayer 30,00 30      30 30 0

2 ► neu Kurt Reznicek 29,00 29      29 29 0

3 ► neu Thomas Gebhardt 28,00 28      28 28 0

4 ► neu Walter Lemböck 27,00 27      27 27 0

5 ► neu Gerhard Fischer 26,00 26      26 26 0

6 ► neu Thomas Sanda 25,00 25      25 25 0

7 ► neu Peter Siding 24,00 24      24 24 0

8 ► neu Franz Wessely 23,00 23      23 23 0

9 ► neu Herbert Drkac 22,00 22      22 22 0

10 ► neu Rene Mötz 21,00 21      21 21 0

11 ► neu Thomas Nowak 20,00 20      20 20 0

12 ► neu Gabi Krausler 19,00 19      19 19 0

13 ► neu Rudolf Muhr 18,00 18      18 18 0

14 ► neu Roland Dobritzhofer 17,00 17      17 17 0

15 ► neu Andreas Vanicek 16,00 16      16 16 0

Kurt Reznicek 9,187 Spur 4 ▲ ◄

▼ ► neu

Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Marko Neumayer BMW V12 24 127,83 126,08 253,91 25,39 30

2 Kurt Reznicek Porsche 962 KH 3 126,65 126,38 253,03 25,30 29 0,88

3 Thomas Gebhardt BMW V12 10 124,87 125,38 250,25 25,03 28 3,66 2,78

4 Walter Lemböck Gibson 21 124,86 123,86 248,72 24,87 27 5,19 1,53

5 Gerhard Fischer Porsche 962 KH 26 122,65 122,56 245,21 24,52 26 8,70 3,51

6 Thomas Sanda Zytec 103 122,51 121,81 244,32 24,43 25 9,59 0,89

7 Peter Siding Acura 107 122,29 121,79 244,08 24,41 24 9,83 0,24

8 Franz Wessely Pagani Zonda 114 120,66 120,91 241,57 24,16 23 12,34 2,51

9 Herbert Drkac Zytec 23 120,33 120,73 241,06 24,11 22 12,85 0,51

10 Rene Mötz Ferrari 333 SP 108 120,49 120,10 240,59 24,06 21 13,32 0,47

11 Thomas Nowak Porsche 962 KH 30 115,73 116,97 232,70 23,27 20 21,21 7,89

12 Gabi Krausler Porsche 962 KH 111 115,38 115,57 230,95 23,10 19 22,96 1,75

13 Rudolf Muhr Mosler 32 111,93 113,01 224,94 22,49 18 28,97 6,01

14 Roland Dobritzhofer Ford GT 40 16 107,21 108,85 216,06 21,61 17 37,85 8,88

15 Andreas Vanicek BMW V12 22 94,53 100,35 194,88 19,49 16 59,03 21,18

Kurt Reznicek 9,187 Spur 4 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Marko Neumayer 9,230 Spur 4 3 4 25,4° 1. L. 30%

Thomas Gebhardt 9,306 Spur 3 5 ° 2. L. %

Platz                

mit                 

Streich.

SA 2019 SRP-Open

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

Platz

FahrerIn
Punkte-

schnitt

Punkte- 

Streicher
29.01.19 19.03.19 22.10.19

FahrerIn

Gesamt- 

punkte

Motor               

Nr.

07.05.19

29.01.2019

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

2. L.1. L. Punkte

Kurt Reznicek

Streicher

Total R./L.

26.11.19

Marko Neumayer

Marke

12
3

28

30

29

Thomas Gebhardt

03.09.19Platz Tendenz

29.01.2019


